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WELLINGTON-WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sh,

Ipril 30,1 A
1912.

leep on
April 30,

1913.

Hoeowiibnua County—continued.
Drake, Arthur, Waikawa, Manakau
Dunn, R. C, Hautere Cross
Ellis, B. L., Tangimoana, Te Horo
Emmett Bros., Riversmero, Otaki Railway
Eruera Nicholson, Levin
Field, W. H., Waikanae
Field, T. W., Muhunoa East
Fleming, Richard, Otaki Railway
Gardner, R., Koputarua
Gibson,Thomas A., Wairarawa, Levin
Gillies, P. A., Te Horo ». .
Glacken, Denis, Hautere Cross
Guy, Joseph, Hautere Cross
Hadfield, A. F. and R. H., Netley, Wai-

kanae
Hall Bros., Linton
Hcmikupa Hawrea, Otaki
Hammond, H. V., Tangamoana, Muhunoa
Hannan. Daniel, Levin
Harris, R. R., Weraroa Road, Levin .. |
Harris,W. C, Tuhimiro, Shannon
Hilliard, Thomas, Ohau
Hira Parata, Waikanae
Hitchings, Lancelot, Levin
Hodge, H., Te Horo
Hone McMillan, Kereru, Koputarua
Honore, Jacob, Glenveigh, Otaki .. !
HooperBros., Waikanae
Hooper, R., Ngarara
Houghton, A., Manakau
Inge, P. W., Buckley's, Shannon
Inge, P. W., Ransfield, Manakau
Jamieson,Arthur, Tokomaru
Jones, Martha, Round Hill, Shannon
Judd, Albert, Tokomaru
Judd, D., Otaki Railway Post-office
Kebbell. John,Te Ranuwa, Ohau
Kelly, J. C, Tokomaru
Kemp, J. W., Hadfield, Waikanae
Kennedy, Thomas, Manakan
Kilsby, Charles, Otaki Railway
Kilsby, George, Koputarua
Kilsby, James, Shannon
Kirkcaldie, Norman, Levin
Knight, Dr. C. P., Te Horo
Law, Edward, Shannon
Leighton, H. E., Hautere Cross
Leydon, James, Levin
Mackenzie, A., Otaki Railway
Mason, A. C, Levin
May, Thomas, Koputarua
McDonald, J.R., Levin
McKenzie, Kenneth, Birstwater, Levin .. .McLeod, W. (manager Makerua Estate), ]

Shannon
McMaster, D., Tokomaru ... I
Mickell, David, Te Horo
Mitchell, John, Shannon
MiUs, David H., Te Horo
Monk, Alfred, Fernlands, Reikiorang
Mullins, Samuel, Palmerston North
Murray, J. H., Te Horo
Newman, Dr. A. K., Koputarua
Newton, J. W., Fernridge, Shannon
Nicholson, N., Manakau
Oag, Peter, Shannon
Olclfleld, Charles, Manakau
Palmer, Edward, Waiohanga
Potts, Geoffrey, Koputarua
PoweU, H. S., Burnside, Reikiorangi
Proprietors, Otorua Estate, Levin
Prouse, J. and R., Levin
Reiehel, Otto, Tokomaru
Richards, H. J., Te Horo
Richardson, James,Shannon
Robinson, C. B., Tirohanga, Shannon
Robinson, F. W., Manakau
Robinson, Richard, jun., Nikaunui, Levin..
Rolston, R. A.,-Bluegums, Ohau
Roots, Mary, Shannon
Ropata Ranapiri, Manakau
Rowland Bros., Ohau
Ruihi Wehipeihana, Ohau
Ryder, John, Levin

2515
538
743

1000
2064

183
E604191

321
1922

194
500
595

450
309

2120
4189

36

301
540

2452
1373
909

558
28

334

396
390
508
610

3985
2057

600
606
774

1723
851
857
899

1316
45

254

115
329

15626
3839 '450

2940
H529

791
1780
800

2225
180

1030

363
3456
204

94
Nil

1424
308

2385
4216
Nil
2011

65
300

2080
2042
957
900
650
100
138
656

1945
271
500
154
620

4646
Nil
659

1034
790

1963
Nil
794
632• 1173

Nil
303
650

Nil
Nil

16895

' 2438
170

413
138

1407
720
918

2035
650
246
4«6
275
228

1296
203 ,
530
183
170
154
157

26
273
727

2216 !
1718:
381
137

Nil
92

1380
469

1012
J 730
519
152
457

Nil
357
230

1066
Nil
227
203
215
157
140
46

195
5

Nil
124

683
Nil
1120
431
175

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1912. 1913.

Hoeowhenua County—continued.
Saint, Henry, Oha,u
Saunders, A., Box 5, Shannon
Schwass, John, Boyd's, Tokomaru
Shannon Meat Company, Shannon
Sidey, Mrs. E., Manakau
Simeox, WT. H., Forest Lakes, Otaki
Siincox, W. M., Otaki
Simpson, A. K., Box 48, Levin
Sisson, C. J., Te Horo
Skerman and Podevin, Otaki Railway
Skerman and Podevin, Wnitohi, Otaki
Small, Harold, Otaki
Smith, Mortimer, Shannon
Sorensen, Sigvart, Tokomaru
Sorenson, H., Levin
Staples, F; A., Section 10, Block XI, Shannon
Staples, James, Manakau
Stephenson, G. N., Shannon
Stevens, C, Shannon
Stickle, Benjamin, Levin
Stiles, G. H.', Makahiki, Foxton
Stratton, G. J., Manakau
Sylvester, F. H., Te Horo
Symons, C, Oturoa, Foxton
Taare Winiata, Levin
Taylor, G. W., Otaki
Taylor, J. H., Manakau
Taylor, J. H., Muhunoa
Taylor, R. W., Shannon
Te Opakete (Limited), Koputarua
Thompson Bros., Te Horo
Tiripa Ihaia, Levin
TokomaruFlax-milling Company, Tokomaru
Tolhurst, Geiald, Otaki'Railway
Tremewan, T. II. A., Shannon
Tremewan, W. E., Shannon
Tully, Gilbert, Hapua
Vella, Mariano, Paremata
Wado, B., Otaki Railway
Wall, Dr. Yules, Levin
Whiley, W. and I., Muhunoa No. 3, Ohau..
Wildsmith, C. H., Section 1, Block VIII,

Kaitawa, Hautere
White, A. J., Tokomaru
Whyte, J. R., Tokomaru
Wilkinson, J. S., Shannon
Williams, H. E., Kahinu, Tokomaru
Wilton, E., Tokomaru
Windley, T. H., Te Horo
Wood, G. N., Otauro, Shannon

1059

125
25

4265
285

60
190
486

4572
140
248
280
429

56
195
147
50
50

1034

1227
339
860

60
360
921
430 i
985

32
196

1980
688
119
706

2227
407

909
107
530

70
Nil
4412
Nil
640
222

3350
1128
NU
327
266
499
107
302
233

Nil
25

824
74

1359
527
906

25
Nil
Nil
412
845

Nil
176

1398
16

426
628

2122
475
118
868
160
132

970

97

633 i
484
498 j

2630
256

1340
1094

586
442
508

; 2635
30

1184
475

149,687 144,019

HUTT COUNTY
(In Wellington Subdivision).

Abbott, Mrs. Mary, Judgeforc!
Abbott, N. and R., Pahautauui
Adams, J. S., Paraparaumu
Agriculture Department, Somes Island
Agriculture Department, Veterinary Labora-

tory, Wallaceville
Alexander, A. J., Wallaceville
Ames, Horace, Pukerua, Paekakariki
Anderson, A., " Hamurana," Pahautanui
Baigent, M., Lower Hutt
Barker, Bryce A., Wallaceville
Barrow, William H., Pahautanui
Barton, William. Trentham
Bates, D. C, Meteorologist, Wellington ..Bates, H., Stokes Valley
Beazer, L. M., Wainuiomata
Benge, David, Upper Hutt
Blackey, Joseph, Pahautanui
Boulton, T. C, Pahautanui
Bradey Bros., Pahautanui
Breach, S. G, Wainuiomata
Brinscombe Dairy Company (Limited),

(F. Bagge, managing director), Wainui-
omata

Brown, F. G., SUverstream
Brown, Mrs. M. A., Long Point, Paremata
Browne, B. T., Kaitoke
Buchanan and Ellingham, Hayward's

1995
6218 i

I 41
135

300
663
500 j

1010
851
511
507

1825, 6580
1426
105

.! 211

305
482
608

1067
901

Nil
Nil

22
33

906
354

1925
407

5259
83

Nil

353
1825
391

4675
61

350

30
122
187

2439

120
127
92

2578


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

